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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3417202
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3516036
Date of Transaction: 10/22/2015

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353

f-1

PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE

1 7.00 CASES: AMC434017/$20.00, AMC434018/$20.00, -n/a - 140.00
AMC434019/$20.00, AMC434020/$20.00,
AMC434021/$20.00, AMC434022/$20.00,
AMC434023/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE

2 7 . 00 CASES: AMC434017/$37 . 00, AMC434018/$37 . 00, - n/a - 259 . 00
AMC434019/$37.00, AMC434020/$37.00,
AMC434021/$37.00, AMC434022/$37.00,
AMC434023/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE

3 7.00 CASES: AMC434017/$155.00, AMC434018/$155.00, -n/a - 1085.00
AMC434019/$155.00, AMC434020/$155.00,
AMC434021/$155.00, AMC434022/$155.00,
AMC434023/$155.00

TOTAL: $1,484.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 1484.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 10/21/2015

NAME ||WKAROLYI, STEVE F



PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 197111
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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January 30, 2017

ADDRESS CORRECTION REQUEST

AMC# 434021 - Belmont Gold #6,20 Acre Lode Claim

Legal Description: Township 4 N, Range 7 W, Section 21, NW Corridor

Please correct address as follows:

Richard & Theresa Dillon

PHOENIX, ARIZ

Z811 FEB - 1
BLM A7

P.O. BOX 2454

REQEI Y

Hawthorne, NV 89415 -0 315
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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION 0 0 0 '

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. A Signature

• Print your name and address on the reverse X Il Agent ~

so that we can return the card to you. 0 Addressee
• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery

or on the front if space permits.
1. Article Addressed to: D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes

If YES, enter delivery addrec= tvlow: 0 No
TED COOPER 

\!NOZ\81 '11HBORd
3631 W WILLOW AVE
PHOENIX AZ 85029-2170
920/RE/AMC434017

90 € d 91 AON 9101

3. Service Type i: - ._r/- -6 0 Priority Mall Express®

111111111111111111111111'l 1mil Ill 11'llilll I~ Certified Mail® Delivery

O Adult Sj~riature·- 4 I 1 .4 1 3u 0 Registered Mail.M
El Adult Signature~*fdtdd-[%1ivery O Registered Mail Restricted

9590 9402 2003 6123 5667 74 0 Certified Mail Restricted Delivery 40 Return Receipt for
0 Collect on Delivery Merchandise

2 . Article Number (Transfer from .prvir·. 1.A.11 n Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery W Signature Confirmationm
isured Mail 0 Signature Confirmation

7014 2870 0000 1115 7219 isured Mail Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery
1 Cover $500)

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt ;



' USPS TRACKING #-1*-4441-- t *:4 First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS13 ~~4]. . '16 Permit No. G-10

9590 9402 28~ ~tj23 5667 74

United States I Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4° in this box'
Postal Service

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

1 1,11!11,1111,11'1111111111'111111111/111'1'1111,1,1111,111'11111'
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*/& '../-1- ':4'"1".'« _-- 7% United States Department of the Interior4,' ........... -u=.- i

-plilHI IR[.Al I ( )1 LANI) MAN 4(zi·MI N I x~
11 i/orm State Office

ImeR-5. 8 One North ('entral A\Clitle. Suite *CH)
iliorm I. .\1-inma X509)-1-4427

H." b]111.gov/az,

NOV 1 4 2016

In Reply Refer I o:
3800 (9200) RE
AM('434017

CERTIFIEI) MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 2870 0000 1115 7219

DECISION

TED COOPER : This decision affects those claims shown
3631 W WILLOW AVE : in the block below.
PHOENIX, AZ 85029-2170 :

AMC434022
BELMONT GOLD #7

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2016, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you o f the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. I f you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to

r '
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reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm ifthe stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure

,



USPS TRACKING #
First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10
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!
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. A. Signature
0 Agent• Print your name and address on the reverse X

so that we can return the card to you. - - \1/51 b [Il-Addressee
• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, B~e~ed b»Wn* Nam® C. Date of Deli~ery

or on the front if space permits. ·u e c' t Ell/
1. Article Addressed to: D. Is delivery address differen~from item 1? 0 Yes

If YES, enter delivery addiess below: [Il-No-
JOE RAY BARBARA DELOZIER
484 SEALY DR
WEWAHITCHKA FL 32465-7074
120/RE/AMC434017

3. Service Type O Priority Mail Express®
0 Adult Signature 0 Registered Mai]TM

< Certified Mail® Delivery
0 Adult Signature Restricted Delivery 0 Registered Mail Restricted

3 Certified Mail Restricted Delivery I~ Return Receipt for9590 9402 2003 6123 5667 67 El Collect on Delivery Merchandise

2. Article Number mansfer from servicA /Ah=/1 El Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery * Signature Confirmation™
ed Mail 0 Signature Confirmation

7014 2870 0000 1115 7226 ed Mail Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery
I lover $500)

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt ;
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NOV 1 4 2016

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RE
AMC434017

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECE.IPT RE.QUI{STED No. 7014 2870 0000 1115 7226

DECISION

JOE RAY
BARBARA DELOZIER : Ihis decision affects those claims shown
484 SEALY DR : in the block below.
WEWAHITCHKA, FL 32465-7074

AMC434023
COPPER DIKE #1

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2016, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. I f you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to

.
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reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809.

BLM will issue an order ofnoncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). 1fyou fail to comply with

the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to

conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See

43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office ofthe Secretary, in

accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an

appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30

days from receipt ofthis decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision

appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file apetition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for

a stay ofthe effectiveness ofthis decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is

required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of

appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the

Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at

the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the

burden of proofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for ObtaininE a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision

pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood ofthe appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood ofimmediate and irreparable harm ifthe stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is

required, please call Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

%*»Skj
Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director

, Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure

,
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Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC 469535
451 806

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

+ Please use the American Express credit card on file.

Sincerely,

f
1-6 -,3

Steve Karolyi 22---

--(623)374-5413 Ef
r:Z .
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When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
FOf tangidefatian af $10.00 and 6-tfief Vatu'able 66nsidefatiofiS, 1 of we, Sfave Ka-talyi, whos-6 addr-655 M
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Charles Curtis & Jaime Villarreal

8120 St. Clair Rd.
/03Laingsburg MI 48848 -

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizonat
Claim: AMC # 439802 Bumblebee Creek #3,20 Acre Placer Claim -FLO 1,~

Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 22, NE Corridor

111 JAN -9 P 3 08

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this -Eday of JAXUB.5 ,2017

~m AD_C
-

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~~ day of 2017 by:

1 1 / ------------ -7
i  /SE*;\ ASHLEY SE L i
1 ( (SEAL) 1 Notary Public,n and for i

1 \4[557 1
Stat~;;~~rkona 1

Notary Public Las rrfeen -Di,rs.wtz 93:3Emj
My Commission Expires:

NOV(WLIKN 9 7$70 (- 19



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 55657

aurr CLAIM OEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Richard & Theresa Dillon

P.O. Box 2452
Hawthorne, NV S9415

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 434021 Belmont Gold #6,20 Acre Lode Claim 0.-' -

CO

Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 7W, Section 21, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

< -0

Executed this this 3>Aday of Jartu avil . 2017 -V -  I -1

11 JAII -9 
P
 3:08

51 1

Z

Grantor - Ste*1(arolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this dayof38-~5. 2017 by:

---------------f«»<,U i~giD ASHLEY SEWELL ~
1 ( <SEA[) Y No~*M Public in and for I

State of Arizona ~
Notary Public~~ 1 \*/ 619618 ~

, My Commission Expirls Nov 05, 202~1
My Commission Expires: 6--------------

Nmemky 9. *D



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85681

aU[T CLAIM OEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Charles Curtis & jaime Villarreal

8120 St. Clair Rd.
Laingsburg, Mf 48548

N -all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, AtizonaE
rr:Claim: AMC # 439395 Vulture South #4,20 Acre Placer Claim - - 1Legal Description: Township SN, Range 6W, Section 23, SW Corridor

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG I»

JAN -9 P 308

1
1-4 3
C,Executed this this .2Say ofJA-nli R Y~ , 2017 x

'

25-
Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

Thig instrument wa, acknowledged before me thi, ff£ day of J~j|lwo*¥017 by:

r--------------7i ~425) ASHLEY SEWELL i
| < ~SEA~ ) Notary Public in and for IL NJ/\ Stato of Arizona JNotary Pdblic\ ,\%3/ 618618
~_MY Commission Expires Nov 05,2020~--------------My Commission Expires:

581<xmkv 9.96)0



..
When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUff CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: David & Kristopher Caulpetze,6 1

3P.O. Box 758 - -

Ehrenberg, AZ 85334 241 '3
all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County,1-Arizona? st

- 0Claim: AMC # 437076 Pegasus #3,20 Acre Placer Claim ---\-4 4·'Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 5, SW Corridor CD e
.../. C.3Exempt per A. R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this 15~ay of SAAED I 1
 ,2017

KS*Wit-
Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTYOF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 1.1 (13 day of ~"~crn, 2017 by:

OLE«____
PHIL SCROGGINSNotary Public N-y Pubie-Sta~ofAri~E

MARICOAA COUNTY
My Commission Expires: 58 I ZO /9- May 8, 2017

My Co,m,imion E,g*es
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United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3740510
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3846080
Date of Transaction: 01/10/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 QCD - 8 - nia - 80 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439802/$80.00

TOTAL: $80.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 80.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/09/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 161126
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

NTERE9

~ JANYOW
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When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353 429&35Phoenix, AZ 85087 484017

935954

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Christopher Ryan Nowak
1325 W. Silverlake Rd.
Tucson, AZ 85713

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 429636 Bunker Hill Gold, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 1ON/11N, Range 2E, Sections 34 and 3, SE & NE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

r-rl
-TJ i -Executed this this ~~lhay of t~i?14 ,2016
rn =vz

611 / 1
, ·/ I

-0Grantor - Steve Ka7610

c/1 ,
-0

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 14- day of ~Vl ( , 2016 by:

54'(emb.r 5. 35'

j.rt- ,71.2/ HATHPWAY 1'f~~ '1 ~'>'0,2 ' ':„c. .·,ate<,f AnzarBLA reOR.A (:13[ iNTYly 4 - i.6 jmiss,on Exciren

Notary Publi& )

My Commission Expires: MV. 5 901 V rNTERE~
P MAY 16 2015

.

By:_.UE____



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Marilyan Durand, whose address
is

1008 E. 10:h Ave. Mesa, AZ 85204, hereby quitclaim to: Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Mesa, AZ 85204

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 435961 Gold Pan #1, 20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 6W, Section 18, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

El)-0
ZC

--

Executed this this 285. day of Spri 1 , 2016 ru
- 33- .,rn

1~16 MAY -9 
p

- - -1 A '
> -2J..A --li - 10
N .) L--1

Grantor - Steve Karolyi -- N ''0

~ c-n
-D ,

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this /*f day of ~~f i~ , 2016 by:

~~~Sy«t -~ f f -\~ -
»Notary Public Notary Pitk - State ofArtmna

My Commission Expires:

f N

(1)



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, l or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Mauro Torrey
15027 Broadmoor St.
North Hills, CA 91343

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 434019 Belmont Gold #4,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 7W, Section 21, NW & SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

rri
-U SS

Executed this this JO_ day of th'1 ,2016 cr r 1 =*Z

l

1. -0

PERS,V

- / 50 --Vd r#-1 , L )

Grantor - Steve Karolyi Cj . 4
Z
> 0

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

183This instrument was acknowledged before me this day of 4 , 2016 by:

os(~>·- PHI[Frn « - SIN--1
Notary Public 

~ ~y F~~ *na
MA} fMy G „fet

.

My Commission ExpiresikA 1 22/ 1- PHIL SCROGGINS
0 No~,Rm,-Sa~~Mmle

WAS.MORAOWN'ny
MY Com~lom I*. \

-4 201, 1 1
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Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

Sincerely,

51(,i,6
Steve Karolyi

(623) 374-5413
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3556071
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3658712
Date of Transaction: 05/10/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 2.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a - 74.00NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC438224/$37.00, AMC438225/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

2 2.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a- 40.00NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC438224/$20.00, AMC438225/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

3 2.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a- 310.00NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC438224/$155.00, AMC438225/$155.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

4 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONIE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-3 -n/a- 30.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC429636/$30.00

TOTAL: $454.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau ofLand Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 424.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 05/09/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 169510
~ NAME ON~|



| CARD:||STEVE KAROLYI
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:
2 AMOUNT: 30.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CREDIT CARI) RECEIVED: 05/09/2016
NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F

PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 175690
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.



..
When recorded return to:

434 Off'
Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Ted Crawford

7015 Sheck Rd.
Zanesville, OH 43701

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 434020 Belmont Gold #5,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 7W, Section 21, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this 2~ day of f492 , 2016-

-,7

-3

Elk 
'7 - i 

-

-1Grantor - Steve 14~61yi

:1

STATE OF Arizona t.2
CD j
CDCOUNTY OF Maricopa

This i ument was a nowledged before me this 24 day of *b , 2016 by:

1

ASHLEY MARSH--11 1
Notary Pubac - Sm# d Afizons

Nota~ Pyblic MARICOPA COUNTY
My Commission Expires

My &Anission Expi re~[rc 31,26 1-6 __--00£Anlb/3151-_J

=NTERE
" MAR - 3 2016 ~
/
BY:_S:£:L__



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3506658
Phone: 602-417-9200

, Transaction #: 3607828
Date of Transaction: 03/02/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC434020/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 03/02/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 130374
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/2/2016



0 0
When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi 4335/FPO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087 434 L Pl

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Mauro Torrey

15027 Broadmoor St.
North Hills, CA 91343

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 434017 Belmont Gold #2,20 Acre Lode Claim
Claim: AMC # 434018 Belmont Gold #3,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 7W, Section 21, NW Corridor & SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this 15 day of 36©n\ )11)/-\ /, 2016 -

Zalb J,

-/

hi ' I
3

/0 .-3
v A QI r rl

Grantor - Steve Karmyi r.- .-1U
9 W

0
-J

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

Z

T~~nst#iment was ackno#ledged before me this | ~) day of c-~18 VOf'~2016 by:11//AC-kd-Aff- LA k-
Notary Public , i

My Commissid*Expir~~lk C 5/,20/-5 NTEREi.

ASHLEY MARSH . . I. .--J B 4
Notary RING - Sal of Atimne

MARICOPA COUNTY SLY-My Commialion Expns
December 31 , 2018 (/ h \



Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

Sincerely,

4040 1-13-IC
Steve Karolyi

(623) 374-5413

--J

-3

1616 JAN 20 
P rn

3r-1
L. j W 3I. -7

0
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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE ~TERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Relinquishment of Mining Claim(s)
I(We) ~3~246 \<ar 6\ 9 j

Hereby relinquish and abandon all right  title, and interest in the following described miningclaim(s):

Names of Claim(s) D.escription of land Dates of Original, Volume and Page\ (approximate legal Supplemental, and where mcorded:01*ildit#WJW90 / description of lode Amended Locations County of Mar,cofclaim(s) 
Ar,Lor\(1
A . StateArn 6 433 996 51£..36.-r'* 4,K£*1 9 - M- 15- >6,5 - 06194 04Arvt H33% \ 2 Sic.50. f 4 r,{, F.-W 1 -S_'-ls 20,5 -64-791 09Arnt. 4 33% 527

 Se.6.30 ,< 4 4.*-\ovl 9- AE-\5- %O,5 -O\0797 , 0P+M 6 413 9 \ 9 5,0.20.-TR.A. 1469 9 - 3-9-,5 9-ois- 067 11 00
.

CJ

Trl

Date:

6
 

2
6
/, 

H
t.IL

L
h

illb J',N 20 
P
 3: 01

0 '

4:7 7/'Er~State of: Aritona , - 2
SS. 3)County of: bA @1 6-0 {PR ~ ,

On this )2h Day of ~6~n C )(1% C/ . in the year 20 1 U .R*.601 \4(trf k-~ , a notary putilic, personally appeared
before me,
Stf.Ve, Kay(*%10 , known to me (gr proved to me on theoath of ) to be the~p~on *ose name ®Kubscribed to the withininstrument, and acknowledged that he (she or~dy)te*~*d e saf.,#hi ASHLEY MARSH -*CILL /L-Not,~Pubac -Slald Attzona

MARICOPACOUNTY
. Commiallon Expirm (Notary Publi it~and for the State of 11\Y 12-0RdDeoan- 31,2018 County of· K{ar, r.npaMy commission expires:»6 31/z_org
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3477974
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3578099
Date of Transaction: 01/21/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE

1 1.00 AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM QCD-2 -Wa - 10.00
MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC434017/$10.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE

2 1.00 AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM RELINQUISHMENT -n/a - 0.00-4MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC433826/$0.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/20/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 154704
NAME ON

CARD: STEVE KAROLYI

EXPIRES: 01/2020
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS
11 1



I .
..

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3480124
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3580303
Date of Transaction: 01/26/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED QCD-1 -n/a- 10.00
CASES: AMC434018/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/26/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 157341
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS
MISTAKENLY CHARGED $10 FOR 2 QCD'S INSTEAD OF $20. SEE RECEIPT #3477974

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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When recorded return to: B 4116/ l{32. 6~ 1 0

Todd and Denise Powell
1012 Norton Dr. Box 131
Mars, PA 16046

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Todd and Denise Powell
1012 Norton Dr. Box 131 /
Mars, PA 16046

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 434014 Copper Springs Gold #4,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 4E, Section 33, SW Corridor
Exempt per A. R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this Abay of Uf(MI//f ,2015 5
.-

PHOE 
X. A

0
c-) srl

4 ./.-
-

Grantor - Steve Karolyi r.»-1 --32 -0 I rfi
0 00
Z .
>N'

-C
IO

F

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Yagepei Uk01(,DPA

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ||3~ day of *[EM~~2015 by:<2(3 -
Notary pukliE,~b 1%\%58 4.ARICOP-, CT ': #4-r/ 1My Conimic·s,ci 1 Expirgs, iMy Commission Expires: NYU. 5, *t)(l~ -Ill.-- ---.----Nommhes 5.20' 6 j

A,-

* J INTO COMPUTER
Wkbe <D»



When recorded return to:

Deborah Glenn
472-301 Johnstonville Rd.
Susanville, CA 96130

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Deborah Glenn
472-301 Johnstonville Rd. r
Susanville, CA 96130

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 433605 WHN #3,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 7
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this ~~lay of ~~[f~;U~f*/, 2015
71 && 01
g CA
r-77 0
Z w j fl- n

- OGrantor - Steve Karolyi CO I n
-

STJ
1.7-0r.j 33

O Wl
STATE OF Arizona 327 :1

N (3
r ..,COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~~'6day of -CE[FUUE*015 by:

5 . ex XjklfY MATHA»,7
Notary Public~ 1 «4(#saq)1 DPA COUNlY

i'{C':· ··'d'ic - State dArizoig j

i \6* u;y 06!:,41!931On EgiresMy Commission Expires: KIFV.9,1All, ~ovenborS, 2016



When recorded return to:

Ted Cooper
3631 W. Willow Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85029

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Ted Cooper f

3631 W. Willow Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85029

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 434022 Belmont Gold #7,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 7W, Section 21, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG

Executed this this -liday of Of[EMBEIL ,2015
Cl-0 ~ r-1 -

0
1-Ti CO

- 0Grantor - Steve Karoly, CDC)
t-,·K29 -0

0 LUSTATE OF Arizona Z
ro
.CCOUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~~ day of .~~82*2015 by:

*en»» ASHLEY HATHAWAY9 6-,
1 .<g,~Ri~i~ Netanl Public ·· S,Me of Anzorta
~ >1*21)52 MARICOPACOUNTY

i,ly CommIssion Expires ~
Novembar 4 2016 1

Notary Publi . . --.-..---1 ....

My Commission xpires: M\1.9, wil#



When recorded return to:

Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler
P.O. Box 922
Luling, TX 78648

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler
P.O. Box 922 f
Luling, TX 78648

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 433910 Beer Bottle Gold, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 6W, Section 30, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG

Executed this this 0~day of DE[f~e~,2015 -1PHOENIX. ARIZONA

QI' 4 1 - rn
I * Ur

?615 DEC 18 
P
 3 214

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

1-4. -r ·»70!7
:Er'ED

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~7- day of 1~Mf;.11~ by:

r~ r
- m~ ASHLEY E i.»\ EH,V·;!/AY j

/ r.-*Ai : 3&,RIGA:* Nuaty A b'i* 9 5,:,1 3 ci i:r.0:3 3
MARICOPA. 901.33 1

i »1*/4 44 Conmasion €*res j
Move,nt; 4 5,20 !6 i

Notary Publi --- ----

My Commission Expires: Mv. 9.7©iv



When recorded return to:

Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler
P.O. Box 922
Luling, TX 78648

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler
P.O. Box 922
Luling, TX 78648

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 433911 Beer Bottle Gold #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 6W, Section 30, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG

Executed this this *Bday of DEf RAGEP ,2015
/

lis (-r'

0
59 133

C--

PHOENIX. ARIZ

CD
Grantor - Steve Karolyi 00 -:33

1 r-6
0

OW)
·• -1STATE OF Arizona > 1'0 -f- D

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this |t:911' day of I*10vt!**015 by:

<FGIST«ILvE€*jSBOf,~,*'7
1 ~»*•:··i_Aa·#th "117 Pl,Ofic - G'a# 61 Afiza,8 17 \ 'lk A U·* , w.,Ii..£ s,r.:,-:ScOPAC<)1;NTy {

I'.<y 0„,i.lifi*gion t»·63
43#tar 4 2016

Notary Public \

My Commission Expires: d*.91 1/Dll#
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When recorded return to:

Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler
P.O. Box 922
Luling, TX 78648

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler
P.O. Box 922
Luling, TX 78648

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 433912 Gold Flake #2,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 6W, Section 30, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this _~~day of ~[Ehil~lf~'' ' 2015

G):14) 9 A.I -ric Ze _V
E - rriGrantor - Steve Karolyi rn

IZZ CD ; I.0
fn

> 00 T
STATE OF Arizona S U irn

0
LU : 1

COUNTY OF Maricopa > ,-D
25 I. --7

--

Th~ - ument was acknowledged before me this 1[36 day of QfE;49%4. 2015 by:

.i.*: '.SHL:' #.... ''~ 0#AY
.'f.' C.'i P.ilifi!'3Notary Pub BAX: f U Fv,

,\:Ovy«into; .3 201 8 ,My Commission Expires: &16V- » 70\(9 - --- -~
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3457712
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3557383
Date ofTransaction: 12/21/2015

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC435574/$37.00, AMC435575/$37.00,

1 12.00 AMC435576/$37.00, AMC435577/$37.00, -Wa - 444.00
AMC435578/$37.00, AMC435579/$37.00,
AMC435580/$37.00, AMC435581/$37.00,
AMC435582/$37.00, AMC435583/$37.00,
AMC435584/$37.00, AMC435585/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC435574/$20.00, AMC435575/$20.00,

2 12.00 AMC435576/$20.00, AMC435577/$20.00, -Wa- 240.00
AMC435578/$20.00, AMC435579/$20.00,
AMC435580/$20.00, AMC435581/$20.00,
AMC435582/$20.00, AMC435583/$20.00,
AMC435584/$20.00, AMC435585/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC435574/$155.00, AMC435575/$155.00,

3 12.00 AMC435576/$ 155 .00, AMC435577/$ 155 .00, - n/a - 1860. 00
AMC435578/$155.00, AMC435579/$155.00,
AMC435580/$155.00, AMC435581/$155.00,
AMC435582/$155.00, AMC435583/$155.00,
AMC435584/$155.00, AMC435585/$155.00

||LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT ~
4 1.00 ~|NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING ~QCD- 10 - n/a- 100.00

||CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED



..

|| || ~|CASES: AMC434014/$100.00 |

TOTAL: $2,644.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 2644.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 12/18/2015

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARI) NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 145852
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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When recorded return to:

Joe Ray / Barbara Delozier
484 Sealey Drive
Wewahitchka, FL 32465-7074

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Joe Ray / Barbara Delozier
484 Sealey Dr.
Wewahitchka, FL 32465

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 434023 Copper Dike #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township SN, Range 8W, Section 10, SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

CO
--

PH lois

th '5'J C)
Executed this this ~7 day of 200 F L' ,2015 55 SN H 73

r-r ! CIO

1 l-)
CO -3

30 --
_~_

6 i..! , ) 0
0

Grantor - Steve Karolyi -73

> N o
M ..1

40*-4 SHARON L  McMAHONSTATE OF Arizona ,#161:*33/ Notary Public - State of Arizona
YAVAPAI COUNTY

My Commission Expires Jan  5, 2016COUNTY OF Memeepr 1~OV~.lpal

This instrument was acknowledged before me this .~f~day of i;kcc,n ber , 2015 by:

*04)1»j
N a Put)li~/ J

Commission Expires: 1 /5 )12016

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
4404%



Ranger Gold Exploration
Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

Steve Karolyi

(623) 374-5413
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3451649
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3551173
Date of Transaction: 12/10/2015

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-2 -n/a - 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC434023/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARI) RECEIVED: 12/10/2015

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 148059
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

1 li lill Ill li~l 1 li il ill i Illi Il ll 'll~
Box Number= AZ15023

Claim Begin-End: AMC434017-AMC434023

4 Annual Filings

Illlllllllll~llll lllllllllllllllll AZ15023-20 AMC433804-AMC434503



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 10/4/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 2 Of 2

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4550051
Agency Tracking ID: 1567231204 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/31/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC434017

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1 

Total Amount Paid: $165.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
BELMONT GOLD #6 AMC434021 AMC434017 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 59 of 92

U nited States D ep artm en t o f  the Interior  
Bureau o f  L and M an agem en t

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
Receipt

ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 

Phone: 602-417-9200
No: 4550051

Transaction #: 4671085 
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2019

CUSTOMER:
RICHARD A DILLON 
PO BOX 2454
HAWTHORNE,NV 89415 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC434021/$165.00

- n/a - 165.00

TO T A L : $165.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 165.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/31/2019

NAME: RICHARD A DILLON 
PO BOX 2454
HAWTHORNE NV 89415 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX03 3 6 AUTH CODE: 011956
NAME ON 

CARD: RICHARD A DILLON

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/3/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT


0 0
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 43 Of 723
(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4240274 Printed For Lead File # AMC434017*

Agency Tracking ID: 1534805050

Assessment Year: 2019 Numberof BLM Serial Nr: 1
Paid On: 8/20/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

BELMONT GOLD #6 AMC434021 AMC434017 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 8 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4240274
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4355684
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2018

CUSTOMER:
RICHARD A DILLON
PO BOX 2454/398 G STREET
HAWTHORNE,NV 89415 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC434021/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/20/2018

NAME: RICHARD A DILLON
PO BOX 2454/398 G STREET
HAWTHORNE NV 89415 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX0336 AUTH CODE: 183300
NAME ON RICHARD A DILLONCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2018



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 142 Of 316

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4232957 Printed For Lead File # AMC434017 Ill~=

Agency Tracking ID: 1534087886

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 8/12/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

BELMONT GOLD #5 AMC434020 AMC434017 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



~ Receipt Page 33 of 89

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4232957
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4348268
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2018

CUSTOMER:
TED W. CRAWFORD
7015 SHECK RD
ZANESVILLE,OH 43701 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC434020/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/12/2018

NAME: TED W. CRAWFORD
7015 SHECK RD
ZANESVILLE OH 43701 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX3381 AUTH CODE: 017489
NAME ON TED W. CRAWFORDCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2018



..
Ri~ Date' 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3966772 Printed For Lead File #AMC434017
Agency Tracking ID: 1504125481

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 3

Paid On: 08/30/2017 Total Amount Paid: $465.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No 6,£* Amount Paid
BELMONT GOLD #2 AMC434017 , AMC434017 $155.00 1
BELMONT GOLD #3 AMC434018 AMC434017 $155.00 i
BELMONT GOLD #4 AMC434019 AMC434017 $155.00 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 92 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3966772
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4076656
Date ofTransaction: 08/30/2017

CUSTOMER:
PETA TORREY
3880 STOCKTON HILL RD
KINGMAN,AZ 86409 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC434019/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2017

NAME: PETA TORREY
3880 STOCKTON HILL RD
KINGMAN AZ 86409 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2771 AUTH CODE: 015110
NAME ON PETA TORREYCARD:
EXPIRES: 04/2021

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/5/2017



.
Run Date: 08/09/17 Run Time: 02:20 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3918960 Printed For Lead File # AMC434017
Agency Tracking ID: 1501704847

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/02/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

J Claim Name **Wi# .4#m. BLM Serial No uili**22 Lead File No **ia*zi=- Amount Paid
| BELMONT GOLD #6 AMC434021 AMC434017 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 22 of 63
1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3918960
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4028442
Date of Transaction: 08/02/2017

CUSTOMER:
RICHARD DILLON
PO BOX 2454
HAWTHORNE,NV 89415 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC434021/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/02/2017

NAME: RICHARD DILLON
PO BOX 2454
HAWTHORNE NV 89415 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX0336 AUTH CODE: 153624
NAME ON RICHARD DILLONCARD:
EXPIRES: 02/2018

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/8/2017



..
Run Date: 09/14/16 Run Time: 01:48 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3647444 Printed For Lead File # AMC434017
Agency Tracking ID: 1472589675

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 3

Paid On: 08/30/2016 Total Amount Paid. $465.00

FEiaim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
BELMONT GOLD #2 AMC434017 AMC434017 $155.00
BELMONT GOLD #3 AMC434018 AMC434017 $155.00 ~
BELMONT GOLD #4 AMC434019 AMC434017 $155.00 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



A Receipt Page 35 of 104

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3647444
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3751431
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2016

CUSTOMER:
PETA S TORREY
3880 STOCKTON HILL RD
KINGMAN,AZ 86409 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -rda - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC434019/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2016

NAME: PETA S TORREY
3880 STOCKTON HILL RD
KINGMAN AZ 86409 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2458 AUTH CODE: 982645
NAME ON PETA S TORREYCARD:
EXPIRES: 06/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2016



..
Run Date: 08/25/16 Run Time: 05:50 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3631514 Printed For Lead File # AMC434017
Agency Tracking ID: 1471309797

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/15/2016 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid ~
BELMONT GOLD #5 AMC434020 AMC434017 $155.p0_]

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 85 of 86

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3631514
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3735313
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2016

CUSTOMER:
TED CRAWFORD
7015 SHECK RD
ZANESVILLE,OH 43701 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC434020/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/15/2016

NAME: TED CRAWFORD
7015 SHECK RD
ZANESVILLE OH 43701 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7474 AUTH CODE: 016426
NAME ON TED CRAWFORDCARD:
EXPIRES: 11/2016

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/22/2016



..
Run Date: 09/09/16 Run Time: 05:54 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3640028 Printed For Lead File # AMC434017
Agency Tracking ID: 1472072170

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 41

Paid On: 08/24/2016 Total Amount Paid: $6,355.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
AMBER SAGE AMC428181 AMC428181 $155.00
AMBER SAGE #1 AMC430617 AMC430617 $155.00
AMBER SAGE #2 AMC430618 AMC430617 $155.00
AMBER SAGE #3 AMC430619 AMC430617 $155.00
AMBER SAGE #4 AMC430620 AMC430617 $155.00
AMBER SAGE #5 AMC430621 AMC430617 $155.00
MILLSITE GOLD AMC431309 AMC431309 $155.00
PEACOCK #3 AMC431310 AMC431309 $155.00
WHN -4 AMC433606 AMC433603 $155.00
COPPER SPRING GOLD 3 AMC434013 AMC434011 $155.00
BELMONT GOLD #6 AMC434021 AMC434017 $155.00
MARCOS GOLD #5 AMC434540 AMC434537 $155.00
GOLD BEND #1 AMC435574 AMC435574 $155.00
GOLD BEND #6 AMC435576 AMC435574 $155.00
KAREN-ONE AMC435577 AMC435574 $155.00
MARCOS GOLD #7 AMC435578 AMC435574 $155.00
MARCOS GOLD #9 AMC435580 AMC435574 $155.00
PEACOCK GOLD #4 AMC435583 AMC435574 $155.00
PEACOCK GOLD #5 AMC435584 AMC435574 $155.00
GOLD BEND #5 AMC435960 AMC435956 $155.00
GOLD PAN #1 AMC435961 AMC435956 $155.00
GOLD PAN #2 AMC435962 AMC435956 $155.00
REDROCK GOLD #1 AMC435963 AMC435956 $155.00
PEGASUS #3 AMC437076 AMC437075 $15500
TREASURE WASH #2 AMC437078 AMC437075 $155.00
MARIGOLD #5 AMC437098 AMC437096 $155.00
MARIGOLD #6 AMC437099 AMC437096 $155.00
MARIGOLD #7 AMC437100 AMC437096 $155.00
PEGASUS #6 AMC437102 AMC437096 $155.00
PEGASUS #7 AMC437103 AMC437096 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #2 AMC437105 AMC437096 $155.00
COPPER GULCH #3 AMC437918 AMC437918 $155.00
SECRET CANYON #1 AMC437923 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #3 AMC437926 AMC437918 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #1 AMC438349 AMC438349 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #2 AMC438350 AMC438349 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 09/09/16 Run Time: 05:54 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3640028 Printed For Lead File # AMC434017
Agency Tracking ID: 1472072170

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 41

Paid On: 08/24/2016 Total Amount Paid: $6,355.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
TREASURE GOLD #3 AMC438351 AMC438349 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #4 AMC438352 AMC438349 $155.00
KAREN AMC438481 AMC438481 $155.00
MINER'S GOLD AMC438567 AMC438567 $155.00
GOLD GEM #5 AMC438790 AMC438790 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



1\-5.Ull_'L 1 CL~Sh J-r vi i J J

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONEN CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3640028
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3743960
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2016

CUSTOMER:
RANGER EXPLORATION LLC
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -n/a- 6355.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC435578/$6355.00

TOTAL: $6,355.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 6355.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/24/2016

NAME: RANGER EXPLORATION LLC
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5165 AUTH CODE: 671922
NAME ON RANGER EXPLORATION LLCCARD:
EXPIRES: 04/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/1/2016
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

Box Number= AZ15023

Claim Begin-End: AMC434017-AMC434023
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

Box Number= AZ15023
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Claim Begin-End: AMC434017-AMC434023
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..
MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

Data Entered: 10 ~23 ~ / < 4 +%- MTP Checked By: 10 ~1 ? /'45-/244
GEO Checked By: to / ZI //r ~pr

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC -» 6~3l-(D/-2 thru AMC -,. iW /1// ''11 A ' 4f  8«&23
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

dl ,=-0 ,«1LODE Location Fee @ $37 = 5 3

PLACER Processing Fee @ $20=$/ 4/62 'ES)

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = __$*'~)6 '-5~ ~f-»j

MILLSITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL _cds4- 00
TOTAL ACREAGE : AL~ A Per Claim Other Fees $

(Plocer Only) 10/-
Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS : TOTAL $ jELY{f, (36 »

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ 1,~ TIMELY FILED: Ybs [ M No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T 4 Af R 7 LO SEC 62_ /
T 15-Al R 9~60 SEC 10
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FORESTSERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

AMC4340 
1

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER [ ]
SRHA [ 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE INITIALS



Steve Karolyi

P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM ~
030 Amendment BLM Se,lal #

BLM ---.
NOnCE ISHEREBY GIVEN thatthed§M/,1* 7-GD/8 ~2_ Date ,

 

-4 
PA

PHdENIX. ARI

ZOIS OC

Stamp alode mining claim has been located

\R
 ECEIVff Sby 57Eue *5*049 i whose current mailing 2 // /:Ai-n

addressis P. 0 84-W 94363 g w 4 \
,$84*fu,4, A z. 9608 9 uv '.,N o\_

The general course of this daim is 710KTH / 50 077-l and it is situated in /71,94 /Cof'cq-
County, Arizona. This claim is /5230 feet in length and ~ 0 0 ' feet in width.
6211. 44; Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the locati on monument on which this location notice
isposted on the centerline ofthe claim approximately /0 ' feetina 40774 direction tothe 71<92771

-11
end line and 6560 feet ina ( DEST direction to the €_AST end line. This claim is malked by six
monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

AMC4340 
1'

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section JJ , Township 4
Al , Range 7 LO , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section(s),section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) Aildj# 4/l,6 771£ SCU )'4
OF -SEC_ a_1 7- 4 /0 K 7 60
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: A PPRok · / 600 ' 50 LIT1+ of -TH E /06 56 C COR

A·ktrb 600'FAST of-TRe /lle 56c!-c-DR. oFSE-c_ Sa -E'423 -3
A 52 6., The above information is shown on 11*attaAd map.

r-r·1 CD 3- -DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 39 day of 56PT , 20 /-6 - 9 /0. 3
>< PO8-LOCATOR(s) O AGENT n. -

Print Name(s) fliTE: u EL kkeu u-4 i
Signature(s) 3>oF

Fo~i MdFl 00
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode M Placer ( )1 mile ) Millsite C )

SEL
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r 3, -r9• 
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~ -' 9FFIFf.E-H . 25 3

AMC4340 
1'

rn co
3-7

A ><f\)Scale: 1* = 2000 feet N --7./.1. The above map depicts the ~ZZZ.#1~7-6,5/h> r<2 mining dairn, which is located In 4*tionda) 1 -~.42/ : Township 4 /U , Range 7 / 13 ,Gilaand Salt River Base ~d M*~diag-5rY\Ae- tcsPA County. Arizona. Total daim acreage is 20 , 6 G2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: il'X 52 )64 ' W 60 0 POSTl.0,-77+ rn F.774 L S CLQ< 8/8 771-6 s
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monumentareasdepicted onthe map.
4. If the daim is a placer or millsiteclaim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey.provide a legal description of the daim

Form MCF11102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi

P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
0 Amendment BLM Serial #

BLM ?7NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the &£/,EXiD GC>/6 ~S Date 0 /r
Stamp 9., 1 3lode mining daim has been located \ 1

P HOElliX.-AR I~,N

by 57-Eof KARs L-V i whose current mailing , 9 -
61 - 2/7

i -0\ , :-1 t*iaddress is #.0.4$6* 943 5 3 \- , -3 [3W9Hoeju , ic- 1 /4 956%7 . 1- N I ;w m.
The general course of this claim is 7?M'77t ~/ 9 0'77/ and it is situated in /71«Z; 6£)PA ~

'County, Arizona. This claim is /606) feet in length and 060 feet in width.
420,46 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice
is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately /0 feet in a ·5 0774 direction to the 3/10#5773
end line and .3360 feet ina LUEE»* direction to the EAST end line. This daim is marked by six
monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section c2/ , Township 4
X./ , Range 9 6LJ, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

18 
04
£4
OW
V

of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) /760 » AN 6 7-HE SCL) 94
OF 5 65 e- li 7- 4 /U A 7 w
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of tNs claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: APPR/jk . / 660 ' 52>tj-TH 007-1+F LIC:) SEC C.02

OP See<L ,<2-1 AUTb /62-60'(5*ST OF-77+F~ /Uhj SES<1- n>~~~ 66(L- .11
7- 4Aj R 7 W The above information is shown on thgttact¥i ni*.

...1- I
<-/1 'DATED AND POSTED on the ground this / day of ~15=P -r , 20 /< rn CD R>

C.3

- /3@rLOCATOR(s) O AGENT r-»0
-

Print Name(s) 5-7Ff j Q ,LitoLLf i >
Signature(s) «f-~Lr<Sr-"0553«:r CD LJ ..,1V\Jv -I - -

5>For,irMCF100
Revise#Yuly ~014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MIWING CLAIM MAP
Lode M Placer ( )1 mile Millsite C )
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8j

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet N c 63
• • -n1. The above map depicts the *EA#10*17- Go/ D**» 3 mining claim, which Is located ireSectiom(s) :3
00 , 3<52-1 , Township 4 Al , Range ~ 1,0 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,/7)ARIC.DeA County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is 616 . 4, G

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 52.„A Slt k 4 f ( -200 0 90 STl.0 ri-# rn ¢STA L. S d.9.3 5456 -T-Ad; S
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monlmentare as depicted on the map.
4. if the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior lin#ts conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,provide a legal description of the claim

Form MC]71 BOR
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and mlly be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi

P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM --0 - ~ -
- - , 10 Amendment BLM Serial # e

BLM rn O
C7 / ,t 33NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ~01¢6*/7- 60/0 4-4 Datc 3 --' ./..0Smmp P 4 -7'1, mlode mining claim has been located > .r

by STEDE t<~201-LI i #lose current mailing - . f Vi .- .3

address is FO· Box 94363

~A · -- ] ~ ~'~I-
 fs

 -~{1 95,~4f U)Phoe*ink, a--2- 9605 9
The general course of this daim is 77 00/--H ) 50UTH and it is situated in /n*R.,6129'09

I I

County, Arizona. This claim is /5;DO feet in length and 66)0 ' feet in width.
40,66 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs fromthe location monument on which this location notice
is posted on the centertine of the claim approximately /0 ' feet in a 5 079/ direction to the 77~77/
end line and 350' feet in a GEST direction to the FAST end line. This daim is marked by six
monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 41/ , Township AL

AMC434019

AJ , Range 7 /i\, Glla Salt River Base and Me,ldian, A,izona and thts dairn encompasses poi'lions
of the follodng quarter sedon(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) /0 63,{4 A Utb -1-M e SCO )4
09 942. 41 -7- 4 n A 7 Le
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
glan,)concem~ngusbc*ya[easfobs:84)2Rck_. 1806'EAST of-TH€ Atil) 5*Ed-tite

aP 564_4Ll Aivj /duo'SOUTH OFTHE MU 5616.DROP SE c- aj
T 4 M A 0, a The above information is shown on the-,ttached map.

F
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this .fl day of SE=PT , 20 / 35~ .-L-

2015 0m
-- (7 -EFLOCATOR(s) O AGENT

1\)

PrintName(s) 5-7-RJE RA-eoLE1 1 7 -

&5*1'Bs<~ ~--L.1 -:4
<For*MC**00
Reviscdduly &014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Samy and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode M Placer ( )1 mile ' Millsite C )

Se<L
COR ) i SoO '

- ; Set
.8 i JA
, ~ Fi--5 

Il

NW '.AC NE % 3 =/- CX
ma O --4

1 m
ile

d /.:m
'W
 7/~ U '7'r)God
e ,(W liqz/ , ----1S\N SE */ N r - 3 \
1/ w rn p

t

- - -I -3
CO

0rn
C-) r.- 7I 

-- - --1 .

r..) )A -

3>
Scale: 10 -20001*et N -J1. The above map depicts the/56=UN)*17- Go/D -** 4 mining daim, which is located Inictimys) 2

0 C.J , Township 4 /0 , Range 7 C , Gila and Salt River Bas,~rid M611diaifmA-A~coPA County, Arizona . Total claim acreage is 26 , 4 6
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 22 x 61' JC 4 ' (26©D Po ST-l,0 1774 rn E-TA k. 561-2-, 825£. -EAd; 5

AMC4340 
9<

3.The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monumentare asdepicted on the map.
4. If the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,provide a legal description ofthe claim

Form MC]rl Olla
Revised July 2014

This form is available fromthe Arizona Geology Survey and mq be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

.

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM C3/. -3
O Amendment BLM Serial #
 BLM /1 5 54,5-2

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 89#/PlaCK Grj/E> ** 5 Date -4\4 -1/ 91Z C) r·  1 -7
Stamp >< A -4 /(3....lode mining claim has been located - U.)

by 6 760 e *AROU-1 i whose current mailing N / v# C, C:9
1 Fri

address is  626. 667£ 74 363 Iv (3

PHoejule; Al , %508 9- w ,-1

The general course of this daim is 77al'7* / SOUT-lt and it is situated in hl,442.- i CO,49
/

County, Arizona. This claim is /52)0 feet in length and 4760 ~ feet in width.
00. G 6, Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice
is posted on the centerline ofthe daim approximately /0 ' feet in a 56 077/direction to the 1210 2374
end line and 306 ~ feet ina (JEST directiontothe EAST end line.Thisdaim ismarked bysix
monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 62.1 , Township «

AMC434020

Aj , Range 7 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) Al u~ 14 0 f 6 ed_- 411
T £1 M A 7 LO
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality ofthis daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(ifany) concerning its locality areas follows:AMROt. /47£90 /,11 A EAST /3/26(770,UAUD
1400'/Al.4 5*GTH T);Riscncu TZ)77+1 9-ise- c_n 12-69 Sec_ Su T 4U
~ CA (-0 --7 03The above information is shown on theittacMed map.

0
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this el day of 5 6@T , 2015 -ri -

8 LOCATOR(s) O AGENT -

2 5 OCT 21 
PPrint Name(s) STE l) fE +4+RoLL' 1 ,\ 1

Signature(s) ~- --}z./„--r- SKSs:~:>, -- .. -n
CD L.J i

u~ ) vil ~ Fod;Md#00
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode M Placer C )1 mile ' Millsite C )
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, -1-.:NI RA 1\J
Scale: 1" = 2000 feet N --1. The above map depicts thedReLAMAJT 66 1 6 -*56 mining dalm, which ts located In~cllo~s) -1CO LAJ 31c>2 -/ , To~ship 4 /0 , Range /> _Ul, Gila and Salt River Bas*#rid 4*idia~

-0 .;/n A-Ki C LIDI~A County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20 1 CA L
2. The type of comerand location monuments used are as follows: 62-* m' w 4 ' LJ 00 73> Rns 7-(,0 4114 FrIF€TAL Sc_Sk.*2~ES:5 7-46 5
3. The bearIngs and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monumentam as depicted on the map.
4. If the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,provide a legal description of the claim

Form MC]~10(la
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MING CLAN 1\ 3 0 r'
0 Amendment BLM Serial # e

BLM m R «»
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 8Ek/71~rr Go, D+*-6 Date 34 --1 //. -,1 /20

Stamp -lode mining daim has been located tx -1 rn
by STEL; e KA#te Ly i whose current mailing W'~~» L~

r\·i .I. ,-7 0

addressis P.O. 8dY 74363 * N »)

Pno tut G AZ. 9 56%3~ .1.

The general course of this claim is 716071 / 50077( and it is situated in /72*R I c.£*ja l
r f

County, Arizona. This claim is /400 feet in length and 6 00' feet in width.
00,641 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice
is Posted on the centerline of the daim approximately / 0 feet in a €OUTH direction to the 3/1 02-771
end line and 3 60' feet ina 60 6-AT direction to the E=Ed ST- end line. This daim is marked by six
monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

AMC 4 3 4 0 2

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 41 J , Township 4
A.f , Range 7 U) , Gila Sall River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) Al 63)* OF Sal Al j
1- 4 M A 7,0

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality areas follows:*F/Ko k.. /52*© //ut* EA ST 73/£€crn£*J FRejm "TREL
Alw 'Sed Cen a«113 i€<00' SOUTH 6977¢f Alw 56<L (1,02. of SEE- CLI

The above information is shown on the att~led map.
-_L_ -- I.DATED AND POSTED on the ground this .fl day of -SEP T , 20 /< r:-i r--3

S LOCATOR(s) O AGENT --f-- ro
Print Nanle(s) 5-TED 6 46*20 Lki 1 3-7 -2 ..0Signature(s) 39-/REjER:,5112:'-*t## 5 jCD 1,1 }

5 FQBH 81@100Revised July;2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode M Placer ( )1 mile ' Millsite C )
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1. Theabove mapdepicts the#fEUnOUT Go/£3 4*G mining daim, which is located In&ction*) mc<L l , T.ip 4 /U , Range *7~ LO , Glia and Salt River Base and Meddlan,/71442 'cz)RA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is <5}-<D. 06
2. The t¥pe of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 72;L XV' (i ) 606 ~OST

AMC43402

U) /77* '719/Al. S e.2, M el:s ~TAG, 9
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monumentare as depicted on the map.
4. if the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,provide a legal description of the daim

Form MCF1011*
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi

P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM .  79 3 r -f
G f0 Amendment BLM Serial # MA 0 :.:.

BLM rnNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the/*£/710/OT 66/6 *t- 9 Date
Stamp » f \ '<lode mining daim has been located / ' m

by 65=ue +61·CoLV i whose current mailing
address is f.0. 84 94363 N 3

P»eo/41 A 7.0 26'09 9
The general course of this daim is 710(25-1·t ~ 500-77-/ and it is situated in YYFHZ( ct) PA
County, Arizona. This claim is /630 feet in length and (SOO ' feet in width.
..20,& 6 Total claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the daim approximately /0 feet ina 56 0-TH direction to the /UORTH
end line and .55(DC) feet in a LOF<T direction to the eA- ST end line. This daim is marked by six
monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section J ( , Township 4
U , Range 7 (-0 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) N (.0 >4 6 F S EC- ALI
T 4 N R. 7 lo

AMC434022'Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows:,4A**1 600 ' /Al * FEAST Di 260-70/U FROF,

~77/6 Alcu Sal doe. A-Art:> 1660' SodTH oF-nte Allu sa=- ene asF<,6<L
21 T 4Aj R 70 The above information is shown 0,~te atta,chedmBP.

-Irl

--1DATED AND POSTED on the ground this J- day of 5 6. P-- , 20 / 55. >< iv
B LOCATOR(s) O AGENT 73 10 -3print Name(s) 5-DS-*5 K A.e~oul 1 CD W i

·• -n

Signature(s) /«98 + ~1
Form MCF100

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced-



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 04 placer ( )1 mile ' Millsite C )
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Scale: 10 = 2000 feet El,U -46 S -01. The above map depicts th40*Z#ln/UT GRI tf~ 7 mirting cielm, v~ch is locat~in SeSon (5152_1 , Tounship 4 Al , Range 7 lo , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,-YnAae_aPA County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is 2/3 . 60

AMC434022

2. Thetype ofcomerand location monuments used areasfollo~m: 5Exi)(£0 ' (,060 3 POST(,0 0-11 di Qi*£ 5 C.12 i Fiess TAG 9
3. The bearings and distances In degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monumentare as depicted on the map.
4. If the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey.provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF1008
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and m«y be reproch~ced



LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM ,
O Amendment BLM Serial # 1

2015 OCT , 
\P 3: 1

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the (*t*c- 01-14 *1 BLM 4
Dateplacer mining claim has been located by Stamp 4< 4<

Shv c k,Miy/- whose current mailing

0~X: AR~*
i h .*,3 F 59

faddress is too Box 79.rs? 
--

 2

P~*Mix I *2 %5087 -C- p ,\

The general course of this daim is Le<Lk- 53.#4 and it is situated in WAr.=„aa 1
County, Arizona. This claim is /500 ' feet in length and 6619< feet in width.
28 6 6 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the *' comer ofthe claim approximately //3 feet in a A,orkh direction to the
P/t/~4~ ». - end line and (79(7 *., feet in a 5>u,d direction to the 00,44 end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the daim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ld) , Township

~ AJ , Range Y U , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) fE >9, 506. LO 75/0. Rfu, AS/3/17

AMC4340

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information W

(if any) concerning its locality areasfollows: 305)' 4/6,f* CAL'id 7-0171 5,*,~1< 0/- j£
SE. C/,rAW- 64 Sto. (6 Br*85 (Af
 -ir -2

C--3 1

The above information is shown on ti*Kattadid niap.
rn CD

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this Zd day of -82/7 ~0'n &*- '20 /6. T- 2 f: _. ~-3

AlO LOCATOR(s) O AGENT -I ,
.

i , 50 rPrint Name(s) 3 retto KND/i, - ~f..1 , 1

Signature(s), e85,1~~* 41 --
52 W 77

L-- 0. 3> Fmm Mg:102
RevS@d July,2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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RUN TIME: 12:15 PM RUN DATE: 10/23/2015
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ

Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 004ON 007OW 021,14 004ON 007OW 999, 14 005ON 008OW 010, 14 005ON 008OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 12:15 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 10/23/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 036762
Total Case Acres: 16,480.000

Casetvge Case Disg 14 004ON 007OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380099 PENDING 021 ALIQ ALL;



TOWNSHIP 4 NORTH RANGE 7 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MARICOPA COUNTY
HASS... FlaD om. T SN STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
R 7W~R GW

MS 3286~7 -t| 3 24.69 |2 24.46 |1 24,23 4 24.13 |3 24.14 |2 24.16 |1 24.17 4 24.16 |3 24.2 |2 24.08 |1 24.04 4 23.89 |3 23.61 |2 23.33 |1 23.07 4 22.95 <3 22.98 |2 23.00 |1 23.03 4 22.91 |3 22.65 12 22.39 11 22.13203.988 .Lth,/:  r
 11 -111 _111 _1 11 _111_111 -„'2a ,jr

~ ;516 5 4 3 2 1 INDE> TO SEGREGATED 1RACTS
RESUR~El ORIC NAL SURMY
TRACT NO T R SEC SUBOlVISION

736. 41 1 (r;Z:f
R /7/8/3
OaD R=

1 36.54 1

2 JOI. 1

- 7 8 9 10 11 12
3 36.66

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENnFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSInCABON,

4 36. 70 MINERALS. WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

136.71 < Grazing Dist No 2

1-21
2 36.677

„„s-| 18 17 16 15 14 13

->«1
6

136.6, 1

236.871

3·*iii h 19 20 21 22 23 24

-7 36.51 /

' 30.82 1 '.

-- n2 36.651

\
m < 29 28 27 26 257 36.Bil \

h
436.921 1

136.,4 1

I 254al ./
-· le Humm&:#d *Igs MU:, 11

2 36.95 1

T I„~ - 31 32 33 34 35 36

T p.„-1
[\/A 25,8, ........Ilet Hummh/. *hs, *5 PHX077477 02-54-0231
·_11 1 OCD*0" ./5 Lat 33·38' 14 'hi

Long 112'55'11"N

WARNING ST*1EWENY CURRENT TO NW DbR Mer
SCALE in chains ACAD T __1-N./ plot ... M.gu'. R.# ... -d .-Id ...

10 3 0 10 20 30 60 - - I *. £0, of 11,~ [0,1,1,1,~p ,wr,4, dota. R~a- 12-22-2011 R 7_8



TOWNSHIP 5 NORTH RANGE 8 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN. ARIZONA
MARICOPA COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

8455'AM na' 47*E LAND AND MINERAL Till.ES

4 40.33 3 40.06 1'/2 10.10 |1 40.14 4 40.la |. 40.18 12 40.18 |1 40.20 . 40,19 13 40.. 12 40.15 It 40.13 4.12 | 3 40.12'~ | 2 40.12 1110.1. 4 40.12 |340,14 |240.14 |140.1/ 4 40.11 ||3 40.10 |2 40.06 |140.02

1 1 \,1 11_L 1 1 1 -_ i ~« _ i 1 1 111
5.63 7 1

*Z* 24092
65'

--sm„3 6 5 4 3 2 1 INDEN TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY ORIC NAL SURVEY

1*~5% .ACT .0 T R SEC SUBDIVISION

0* 1.109877 40. 85 1 /\Al. 30.6

. 4/15/1. 9 1 .-N .
1 40.94 ~

... 24.2

T 4„2 4 7 , 8 9 10 11
FOR ORDERS AFFECVNG D/SPOE4L OR USE- 0£-
UMDENTfnED LANDS *!THDRAAN FOR CLASSACA T1ON,

4 41% 1 \ MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBUC PURPOSES,
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

Grczing Dist No 2141.29 1

- R W2 41.37 ~
18 17\ 16 15 14 13

4 41.51 '

. 4/15/1919
141.57

Y 41 .03 1 It¢'
All 24093

T «69 d 19 20 22 23 24
7,"'', -1 D/C . *

14'.83 5

MB 032247

2 41.92 1

30 29 28 <1 27 26 25

--
4 42.11 1

\11
1 *2.24 l

T 42 .39 -~ 1 \

T,*m 4 31 32 33 ~ ~; 34 35 36

-7 42 .70 -~ ,4.z, Ne AZA .*el .
BU Ht,m.:**d *,Mgs #I *W HurnmAngbid -. *I
~L.-/-/-/

. 4/15/lili Lot 33 ·43'29-N

& 03/;979 Long 113'02'16~
R OW ~ R SW

CURRENT TO NW GSR Mer
lilli lili. TT 4N SCALE in choin G Thb * I *ou'l Reccrd of # -d,hu . * ACID T_LN

10 20 30 only H c gr~hlo cl.ploy of the lown,h4. SU.v,y d~t~. R~o- 12-21-2011
- I ord, her,on do not ra~t title chong~ which moy ho~ * R BW

0ffacll by ..lot inli.... I ill.i or ..or b.... of ...
Re- lo (11. *ailf~1 nury,/ for orflclol .r,Iny Inf*ollon,
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